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78 AGRABAD C/A,(14TH FLOOR)

CHITTAGONG.

   2,191,717.7  274.01

2018/2019

   2,191,717.7  274.01

GRAND TOTAL :

NAME OF GARDENS

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
JAGADISHPUR
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
PARKUL
JAGADISHPUR
KARNAFULI
KODALA
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
PARKUL
SREEBARI
TELIAP. A/C JAGADISHPUR

SUB TOTAL :

      5,648.0

     14,864.0

    197,456.7
  1,156,690.4
    291,411.0
     47,159.0
    165,258.7
    302,204.4
     11,025.5

 179.89

 187.42

 266.29
 279.11
 279.69
 250.82
 263.08
 272.89
 185.92

 QTY.(KGS)   AV.PRICE       QTY.(KGS)    AV.PRICE

SEASON :
           .0

           .0

      8,774.5
     37,137.0
     14,699.5
      3,288.0
      3,282.0
      8,227.5

           .0

      75,408.5

      75,408.5

    .00

    .00

 293.88
 304.25
 302.37
 270.83
 279.00
 298.27

    .00

 299.47

 299.47

UPTO DATE SALE


